
Prescription Schedule: 
time Antibiotic 

 
Pain Med Tylenol Other 

6 AM     
7 AM     
8 AM     
9 AM     
10 AM     
11 AM     
12 AM     
1 pm     
2 pm     
3 pm     
4 pm     
5 pm     
6 pm     
7 pm     
8 pm     
9 pm     
10 pm     
11 pm     
12 pm     
1 AM     
2 AM     
3 AM     
4 AM     
5 AM     

**Plan and call ahead for any RX refills. 
They can take 24-48 hours to complete.  
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